28/03/2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 28/03/2022

* Please verify Cases marked Defective on 28/03/2022 listed below.

* SMS will be sent only for those cases for which SMS has not already been sent

or the previous attempt to send SMS has failed.
* Click on SEND SMS button below to send sms.

SEND SMS

1 CAPL 6588

2 BAIL

3 BAIL

4 BAIL

5 BAIL

6 BAIL

7 BAIL

8 BAIL

9 BAIL

10 BAIL

11 BAIL

12 A482

8264

8270

8305

8309

8311

8315

8316

8338

8340

8400

8370

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/P0361/2012

B/B0197/2012

B/M0324/2012

B/S1504/2012

B/V0438/2012

B/M0021/2012

B/M0387/2012

B/A1616/2012

B/M1061/2019

B/A0310/2012

B/R1172/2012

B/A0848/2012

9935061587

9454377139

6393733963

9935420756

9161150973

9839036192

9415408938

9415111757

7905535005

9451911119

9415467992

9454065031

PRAMOD
KUMAR YADAV

BRIHASPATI
MANI PATHAK

MATRI DATT
TRIPATHI

SURESH
KUMAR YADAV

VISHWANATH
TIWARI

MADHULIKA
YADAV

NADEEM
MURTAZA

AYODHYA
PRASAD
MISHRA A.P.
MISHRA

MOHAMMAD
JAVED

AJEET KUMAR
SINGH

RIPU DAMAN
SHAHI

24/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

ANJANI KUMAR 25/03/2022

DVIVEDI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

VISHAL SAINI

AKEEL AHMAD

HANEEF

NAGESHWAR

MOHD.SHAFI
AND 3 OTHERS

BABLOO
PANDEY

ALOK SINGH
YADAV

ASHISH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
ALIAS ASHISH
SRIVASTAVA

LALLAN

RAGHUVEER
SINGH

JITENDRA
SINGH YADAV

SHIVA NAND
SINGH
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28/03/2022

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIB

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

WTAX

A227

A227

6721

6733

6785

6773

6758

6787

6803

8391

6797

6759

6783

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0929/2012

B/H0067/2012

B/A0561/2012

B/D0710/2022

B/R1102/2012

B/S1531/2012

B/M0700/2012

B/R1428/2014

B/S1235/2012

B/P0029/2012

B/A1339/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9335815297

9415001941

9415574546

9452839925

9415962081

9839258527

8303609177

9450113449

9415517693

9450840978

9450190558

RAMESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

HARI PRASAD
GUPTA

AMIT KUMAR
AWASTHI

DHARMESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

SURYA
NARAYAN
MISHRA

MRS. POOJA
ARORA

RAJESH YADAV

SUDEEP
KUMAR

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHUKLA

ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

U.P. LAB
TECHNICIAN
ASSOCIATION
THRU. ITS
PROVINCIAL
SECY. AND
ANOTHER

ANITA SINGH
AND 14
OTHERS

PREM
SHANKAR

AMARNATH

CHANDRA
KALA

RAM NARAIN
TRADERS
THRU.
PROPRIETORS

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
CMPNY. LTD.
THRU. DEPUTY
G.M.
INCHARGE
LKO.

SURAJ KUMAR
MISHRA

RAJNISH SETHI

SHOBH NATH

MOHD. AHMAD
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24 SPLA

25 CRLA

26 CRLR

27 CRLR

28 CRLR

29 BAIL

30 BAIL

31 BAIL

32 A482

33 A482

34 CAPL

35 CAPL

36 WRIA
37 WRIA

38 WRIA

39 WRIA

6830

8409

8414

8422

8429

8407

8410

8424

8425

8426

6837

6842

6839
6850

6851

6852

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

G/CSC /1900

B/S0045/2012

B/A0010/2012

B/R1121/2012

B/J0226/2013

B/R1388/2013

B/A1181/2012

B/U0111/2012

B/B0197/2012

B/S1568/2012

B/V0122/2012

B/A2484/2021

B/M0188/2012
B/S0606/2012

B/M0688/2012

B/M0688/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9451002657

98399941639

9919766625

9335910478

8090848187

9450373601

9452738385

9454377139

9415579501

9335906051

9873290089

9415142110
9415137479

9415150043

9415150043

C.S.C.

SADHU SARAN
SHUKLA

ABDUL ALIM
KHAN

RAVINDRA
NATH
CHAUDHARY

JAI BAHADUR
SINGH

RAHUL
ROSHAN
DUBEY

ARVIND
KUMAR VERMA

UTTAM KUMAR
AWASTHI

BRIHASPATI
MANI PATHAK

SUSHIL KUMAR
SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ABHISHEK
MISHRA

MANISH MISRA

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR DUBEY

MRINAL
TRIPATHI

MRINAL
TRIPATHI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022
26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

STATE OF U.P
THRU. PRIN.
SECY. AYUSH
ANUBHAG 1
ADDL. CHIEF
SECY. AND 3
OTHERS

NAKCHED PAL

DHARMESH
ALIAS NIBBAR

MOHAMMAD
IMRAN KHAN
ALIAS JUGNU

PARASHURAM

ADIL KHAN

BHOLU ALIAS
MOHD OWIS

JUGANOO
MISHRA

VINAY NISHAD
AND 22
OTHERS

RANJEET
YADAV

KESHAN AND 6
OTHERS

MANISH
KUMAR SINGH

NEETU ARORA
RAM SAJIVAN

DR. VIJAY PAL

ASHOK KUMAR
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

A227

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

WRIA

WRIA

WRIC

CRLP

6828

8405

8406

8415

8421

8430

8432

6841

8457

8463

8470

8461

6857

6870

6865

8458

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S0406/2012

B/A2594/2022

B/S0353/2012

B/M0812/2013

B/D0108/2012

B/P0297/2012

B/M0355/2012

B/P0726/2017

B/A1835/2014

B/R0420/2012

B/B0125/2012

B/P0120/2012

B/P0300/2012

B/R1025/2012

B/S1367/2012

B/S1183/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415730343

8090000143

9450494405

8299613605

9935432086

9415518542

9415787948

8858114318

9450797034

9415423526

9454645619

9450426550

9415158574

7007581370

9453945476

9453590900

SARVESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR
SONI

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

MANISH
KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI

DEVENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

PRADEEP
TIWARI

MAYANK
PANDEY

PUTTU LAL
MISRA

ANUPAM
RASTOGI

RAJESH
TIWARI

BHIMBAHADUR
SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR
MISHRA

PRADIP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

RATNESH
SINGH TOMAR

SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

SREES KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

GOVIND

RITESH KMAR
SINGH AND
ANOTHER

DEEPIKA
YADAV AND
ANOTHER

DEEPTI
KUMARI AND
ANOTHER

RAM SAGAR
AND 2
ANOTHER

DIWAKAR
SINGH

VED PRAKASH
ALIAS AND 2
OTHERS

UDAYRAJ

RAMNATH

LAVLESH

ANGAD
VISHWAKARMA

GORAKHNATH
ALASI BHOLEY
AND 3 OTHERS

RAM MOHAN
SAXENA

SHIVKARAN

SUKH CHARAN
SINGH

AKRATI SINGH
AND ANOTHER
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56 CRLP 8462 2022

57 CRLP 8469 2022

58 CRLP 8473 2022

59 A227 6864 2022

60 BAILC 8453 2022

B/J0237/2014

B/D0403/2012

B/D0403/2012

B/A0305/2012

B/V0177/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9838817888

8948333321

8948333321

9839037780

9889484814

JAY KUMAR 28/03/2022
SONI

DINESH KR. 28/03/2022
SHARMA

DINESH KR. 28/03/2022
SHARMA

AJEET KUMAR  28/03/2022
MISHRA

VIKAS 28/03/2022
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

BABBY AND
ANOTHER

PANKAJ

SUNITA DEVI
AND ANOTHER

SHIV DEVI

MOHAMMAD
AHAMAD
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